

Sanjivani Rural Education Society's Sanjivani Arts Commerce & Science College, Kopargaon,

Dist. Ahmednagar Maharashtra



NAAC ACCREDITED WITH "B" GRADE

Criteria-VII 7.2 Best Practices

7.2.1 Describe two best practices successfully implemented by the Institution as per NAAC format provided in the Manual

List of Supportive Documents

Sr. No.	Title	View File
1.	Best Practices	
2.	• Project	<u>View File</u>
3.	Mentorship List 2018-19	<u>View File</u>
4.	Mentorship List 2019-20	<u>View File</u>
5.	Mentorship List 2020-21	<u>View File</u>
6.	Mentorship List 2021-22	<u>View File</u>
7.	Mentorship List 2022-23	<u>View File</u>
8.	Additional Proof 1	<u>View File</u>
9.	Additional Proof 2	<u>View File</u>